
ASSEMBLY INTRUCTION
MT7 - DOUBLE  BED

BOLTS  10mm

ALLEN KEY M5

COMPONENT LIST Q.ty

1

1

2

8

No

A

B

C

D

E

F

1

BOLTS. M6 x40mm

2

2

1

2

3

4

BOLT  10mm

81

ALLEN KEY

14 23

HEADBOARD

FOOTBOARD

CENTER RAIL

SIDE RAIL

SUPPORT LEG

STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 4STEP 3

SCREW. M4 x30mm

262

SCREW. M4 x30mm

26

F

SLATS
13

1

2

4

1

BOLTS. M6 x40mm

D

E

3

ALLEN KEY M4

15

5

ALLEN KEY

15

B

A

C


	Sheets and Views
	Ban ve


